Master 2025 BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Date/venue

12/6/25,12:30 PM
Pista 3

12/6/25,12:30 PM
Pista 4

12/6/25,1:20 PM
Pista 3

12/6/25,1:20 PM
Pista 4

12/6/25, 210 PM
Pista 3

12/6/25, 210 PM
Pista 4

Calendar: 2a Masculina / Grupo C

Home

Alex Diaz
Jordi Lazaro

Aitor Gomila Mascaré
lan Ros Rendé

Javi Garcia
Angel Del Valle

Ivan Raja
David Morlans

Alex Diaz
Jordi Lazaro

Javi Garcia
Angel Del Valle

1/1

Result

9-7

6-9

9-8

8-9

9-7

9-4

Away team

Ivan Raja
David Morlans

Javi Garcia
Angel Del Valle

Alex Diaz
Jordi Lazaro

Aitor Gomila Mascaro
lan Ros Rendé

Aitor Gomila Mascaro
lan Ros Rendé

lvan Raja
David Morlans
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